
2024 JJ GILTINANWORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SOCIAL PROGRAM
Date Function

Friday 1 March 2024 Welcome Night - 5:30pm in the bar.
Stand Up Finger Food provided (ie:
Meatballs/Arancini/Pies/Chips)

Saturday 2 March 2024 After Races Presentation - 6:00pm
Pie Platters
Live Music - 18 Footers Bar - 5:30-8pm

Sunday 3 March 2024 After Races Presentation - 6:00pm
Pie Platters
The Royal Oak Hotel Night - 7pm til late

Monday 4 March 2024 JJ Gitinan theme Trivia Night - 7pm-9pm
$15 Jugs of Young Henrys

Tuesday 5 March 2024 After Races Presentation - 6:00pm
Spring Rolls/Pies Platter

Wednesday 6 March 2024 After Races Presentation - 6:00pm
Spring Rolls/Pies Platter

Thursday 7 March 2024 After Races Presentation - 6:00pm
Spring Rolls/Pies Platter
Rag and Famish Hotel Night at the Bellevue Hotel - 7pm til late

Friday 8 March 2024 AGM at DBSC (Country Rep required) - 5pm

Saturday 9 March 2024 After Races Presentation - 6:00pm
Spring Rolls/Pies Platter
Live Music - 18 Footers Bar - 5:30-8pm

Sunday 10 March 2024 JJ Giltinan Presentation Evening - 7pm til late
Dinner
Theme - Zoo Animals
Tickets for sailors included in the Entry.
Partners can purchase tickets $60 p.h
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